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	NORTH AMERICAN POOLSHOOTERS ASSOCIATION (NAPA) OF CENTRAL MISSOURI
	Circle or check the appropriate choice.               Circle or check the appropriate choice.        Circle or check the appropriate choice

	TEAM SIZE
	GAME FORMAT
	DAY OF THE WEEK
	SKILL LEVEL LIMIT
	COACHING
	ENTRY FEE

	___ 3-man (up to 5 on roster)
___ 4-man (up to 7 on roster)
_x__ 5-man (up to 8 on roster)

Union 
	___ 8-Ball 
_x__ 9-Ball
___ 10-Ball
___ Lagger’s Choice
___Doubles
___Double Play
	___Monday
___Tuesday
___Wednesday
___Thursday
	___ NO LIMIT
_X__ Standard Limit
3-man = 195 
4-man = 260
5-man = 325
	_X__ Coaching 
___ No Coaching
	_X__ No Entry Fee
___ An entry fee of

$_____ per  PLAYER / TEAM




	
	
	

	TEAM NAME:
	

	Fill in Shaded Areas!!               Fill in Shaded Areas!!            Fill in Shaded Areas!!         Fill in Shaded Areas!!                                   

	POSITION
	FIRST & LAST NAME
	PLAYER ID #
	SKILL LEVEL
	M/F
	E-MAIL
	PHONE (573)
	League Experience/Skill Level

	1
	CAPTAIN
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NAPA___APA___BCA___
TAP___NONE___       Skill Level?_________

	2
	PLAYER
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NAPA___APA___BCA___
TAP___NONE___       Skill Level?_________

	3
	PLAYER
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NAPA___APA___BCA___
TAP___NONE___       Skill Level?_________

	4
	PLAYER
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NAPA___APA___BCA___
TAP___NONE___       Skill Level?_________

	5
	PLAYER
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NAPA___APA___BCA___
TAP___NONE___       Skill Level?_________

	6
	PLAYER
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NAPA___APA___BCA___
TAP___NONE___       Skill Level?_________

	7
	PLAYER
	
	
	
	
	
	
	NAPA___APA___BCA___
TAP___NONE___       Skill Level?_________



	TEAM SPECIFICATIONS
	Venue Name:
	

	Venue Phone:
	

	Venue Address:
	

	League Operator:
	Dave and Karen Stockman

	League Phone:
	573-268-6385



	NEW PLAYERS
WITH NO LEAGUE EXPERIENCE
	PREVIOUS LEAGUE EXPERIENCE

	
	
	BCA
	APA
	TAP

	
	MALE
	FEMALE
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	BCA
	NAPA
	
	
	APA
	NAPA
	
	
	TAP
	NAPA
	

	
	50
	40
	
	2
	20
	
	
	1
	20
	
	
	2
	40
	

	
	Special Instructions:
	
	3
	30
	
	
	2
	30
	
	
	3
	50
	

	
	
Only exception is if the league operator knows the person OR if they have a good idea of what handicap they should be started. 
	
	4
	40
	
	
	3
	40
	
	
	4
	60
	

	
	
	
	5
	50
	
	
	4
	50
	
	
	5
	70
	

	
	
	
	6
	60
	
	
	5
	60
	
	
	6
	80
	

	
	
	
	7
	70
	
	
	6
	70
	
	
	7
	90
	

	
	
	
	8
	80
	
	
	7
	80
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	9
	90
	
	
	8
	90
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	10
	100
	
	
	9
	100
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NORTH AMERICAN POOLSHOOTERS ASSOCIATION
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